The WDU-LP Series is intended for UV disinfection duties in process water systems where
hygienic design requirements apply, as well as in general industrial water treatment
applications. A 316L stainless-steel chamber, 0.6 μm Ra internal finish, and sanitary Tri-clamp
or flange process connections support straightforward integration into standardized process
lines.
Efficient Low-Pressure UV Design for Disinfection Performance and Energy Control
Using high-output low-pressure UV lamps, the range covers models from 65W to 600W with
fixed or adjustable power configurations. This supports reliable disinfection performance

Lamp Access Single-end access
Wiper System Optional
Vent & Drain ports Yes
Temper.  Monitor Online temperature detector
Installation Horizontal only
Control Cabinet
Cabinet * Standard Coating-RAL7035 IP54
Control & Interface PLC+HMI
Communication Local/Modbus
Lamp-driver Electrical Ballast
Electrical Data
Ambient temper. Maximum ambient temperature 45℃
Electrical supply AC220V -50Hz  L/N/PE
Model Comparison
Model Lamp Power Lamp Qty. Connection Size Power Consumption
WDU-LP65 65W 1 DN40/1.5” 80W
WDU-LP100 100W 1 DN50/2” 150W
WDU-LP200 200W 1 DN50/2” 250W
WDU-LP300 300W 1 DN65/2.5” 360W
WDU-LP400 200W 2 DN80/3” 480W
WDU-LP600 300W 2 DN80/3” 680W
*UIEX Group reserves the right to change or alter this specification without prior notice.
*Note： Cabinet material is selected with SS304.

Standard 5m
(Max.10m optional)
30
WDU-LP200 600×600×250
Standard 5m
(Max.10m optional)
30
WDU-LP300 600×600×250
Standard 5m
(Max.10m optional)
30
WDU-LP400 600×600×250
Standard 5m
(Max.10m optional)
32
WDU-LP600 600×600×250
Standard 5m
(Max.10m optional)
32
Control Box Dimensions